
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 17 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1936017671 10PSSDA 18.56 8.75 162.40

1936017689P10 - (323-89) Woodhaven Estates Sec 1 10PSSDA 18.55 5.70 105.74

1936017703P10 - (323-4911) Anderson Shiro Elementary 10PSSDA 18.48 8.75 161.70

1936017716P10 - (323-5017) Two Step Farms Sec 9 5PSSDB 18.43 5.15 94.91

1936017733P10 - (323-5017) Two Step Farms Sec 9 5PSSDB 18.39 5.15 94.71

1936017744P10 - (323-4568) Kresston Sec 7 10PSSDA 18.44 5.15 94.97

1936017757P10 - (323-4911) Anderson Shiro Elementary 10PSSDA 18.48 8.75 161.70

1936017833P10 - (323-2554) BRIARLY PH 1B WSDP 10PSSDA 18.59 3.70 68.78

1936017876P10 - (323-4568) Kresston Sec 7 10PSSDA 18.47 5.15 95.12

1936017887P10 - (323-4568) Kresston Sec 7 10PSSDA 18.49 5.15 95.22

1936017897P10 - (323-5088) Berryknoll 10PSSDA 18.50 3.50 64.75

1936017912P10 - (323-5017) Two Step Farms Sec 9 5PSSDB 18.56 5.15 95.58

1936017929P10 - (323-4568) Kresston Sec 7 10PSSDA 18.52 5.15 95.38

1936017939P10 - (323-4828) CLOPTON FARMS SEC 5 WSDP 10PSSDA 18.52 3.70 68.52

1936017949P10 - (323-5017) Two Step Farms Sec 9 5PSSDB 18.51 5.15 95.33

1936017958P10 - (323-5017) Two Step Farms Sec 9 5PSSDB 18.57 5.15 95.64

1936017965 5PSSDB 18.53 5.15 95.43

1745.88

5% -87.29

TOTAL 1658.59

Settlement
of payment

Rafael Alvarez (NA) 1/23/2026

Rafael Alvarez R006494

0

D12

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (323-4911) Anderson Shiro Elementary

P10 - (323-5017) Two Step Farms Sec 9


	01-15-2026 to 01-21-2026



